
Scale
NC_041359.1:

Augustus

Unmasked CpG

Simple Repeats

WM + SDust

5 kb GCF_900634415.1
10,161,000 10,162,000 10,163,000 10,164,000 10,165,000 10,166,000 10,167,000 10,168,000 10,169,000

GC Percent in 5-Base Windows

NCBI RefSeq genes, curated and predicted sets (NM_*, XM_*, NR_*, XR_*, NP_* or YP_*)

NCBI RefSeq genes, predicted subset (XM_* or XR_*)

NCBI RefSeq other annotations (not NM_*, NR_*, XM_*, XR_*, NP_* or YP_*)
Ensembl genes 2019_04

Augustus Gene Predictions

RefSeq mRNAs mapped to this assembly

CpG Islands (Islands < 300 Bases are Light Green)

RepeatMasker Repetitive Elements

Simple Tandem Repeats by TRF

Genomic Intervals Masked by WindowMasker + SDust

LOC115008798
LOC115008798

LOC115008798
LOC115008798

MSI1
MSI1
MSI1

NM_001376962.1

(CA)n
(TGTG)n

A-rich

(CA)n
G-rich

(CCTC)n
(ATGTG)n

(TTATG)n
(ATGTG)n

(TCA)n
(GTGT)n

GA-rich
(GA)n

(AC)n
(TG)n

(TG)n

GC Percent

Repeats


